
Quantity

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

2 multi-color

1 box

3

1

1

2

2

1

4

2

1

2 boxes

Wide-ruled composition notebook

Third Grade Supply List

Item

Backpack

Headphones or Earbuds- not bluetooth

Wireless computer mouse

Large eraser

Spiral notebook, wide-ruled, 70 pages

Wide-ruled notebook paper

Folder, poly sturdy

School supply box, small

Crayons, box of 24

Colored pencils, pre-sharepened, box of 12

Expo dry-erase marker

Highlighter marker, fine tip

Water based markers

Box of 12 #2 sharpened Ticonderoga pencils

Pencil Sharpener

Snacks for sharing

Students are required to have gym shoes for PE participation.

Supplies do not need to be new, the school has extra supplies if you are unable to purchase.

Thank you!

Fine tip Sharpie, black

Large glue sticks

Scissors

Post It notes

Disinfecting wipes

Box of Kleenex


